101 Invoice Date 27-01-2026

Due Date 11-02-2026

Sr.
No. Name of Product / Service HSN / SAC Qty Rate Total

AKS ENTERPRISE
C-304, SARTHAK ERA
SARGASAN ,
Gandhinagar, Gujarat - 382421

1 Canon A4 and Legal Colour Laser Computer Printer 8443 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00

Total 1.00 45,000.00

Total in words

FORTY-FIVE THOUSAND RUPEES ONLY

Bank Details

Name
THE GANDHINAGAR URBAN CO OPERATIVE BANK
LTD

Branch GANDHINAGAR sector-21

Acc. Number 314001011001696

IFSC HDFCOCTGUCB

Terms and Conditions

Subject to our home Jurisdiction. 
Our Responsibility Ceases as soon as goods leaves our Premises.